

ROWE SURVEYING & ENGINEERING COMPANY INC
MCP-203-09 OAKLANE DRIVE
BID TABULATION

QUAN	ITEM NO.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	GULF EQUIPMENT		C THORNTON		JOHN G WALTON		W R MITCHELL		PEAVY	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	201-A	LS	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (APPROXIMATELY 1.9 ACRES)	\$ 2,720.41	\$ 2,720.41	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,196.86	\$ 15,196.86	\$ 16,700.00	\$ 16,700.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
1	205-A	LS	REMOVAL OF SEPTIC TANK AND FIELD LINES (INCLUDES PROPER DISPOSAL)	\$ 988.94	\$ 988.94	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,141.07	\$ 1,141.07	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
1.0	205-B	EA	RELOCATION OF SHED	\$ 377.19	\$ 377.19	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,518.00	\$ 1,518.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
442.0	206-C2	SY	REMOVING CONCRETE DITCHES AND FLUMES	\$ 6.59	\$ 2,912.78	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,768.00	\$ 4.99	\$ 2,205.58	\$ 3.40	\$ 1,502.80	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,210.00
1148.0	206-C1	SY	REMOVING ASPHALT PAVEMENT INCLUDING DRIVEWAYS AND DITCHES	\$ 3.92	\$ 4,500.16	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,444.00	\$ 3.90	\$ 4,477.20	\$ 2.30	\$ 2,640.40	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,740.00
2.0	206-E	EA	REMOVING DRAINAGE BOXES ALL TYPES	\$ 164.83	\$ 329.66	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 218.00	\$ 436.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
563.0	206-D	LF	REMOVING PIPE ALL SIZES	\$ 9.37	\$ 5,275.31	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,689.00	\$ 6.18	\$ 3,479.34	\$ 11.20	\$ 6,305.60	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,815.00
2775.0	210-A	CY	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	\$ 5.13	\$ 14,235.75	\$ 5.00	\$ 13,875.00	\$ 7.82	\$ 21,700.50	\$ 3.90	\$ 10,822.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 13,875.00
178.0	214-B	TON	FOUNDATION BACKFILL COMMERCIAL #57 STONE	\$ 44.20	\$ 7,867.60	\$ 49.50	\$ 8,811.00	\$ 43.46	\$ 7,735.88	\$ 47.00	\$ 8,366.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 8,010.00
500.0	210-D	CY-TBM	### BORROW EXCAVATION LOOSE TRUCK BED MEASURE	\$ 3.97	\$ 1,985.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 11.36	\$ 5,680.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 5,750.00
621.0	301-A	SY	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B ROAD MIXED, 6 INCHES COMPACTED THICKNESS	\$ 15.68	\$ 9,737.28	\$ 16.85	\$ 10,463.85	\$ 13.71	\$ 8,513.91	\$ 13.00	\$ 8,073.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 9,625.50
51.2	429-A	TONS	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAX AGGREGATE SIZE MIX ESAL RANGE B	\$ 78.01	\$ 3,994.11	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,144.00	\$ 103.46	\$ 5,297.15	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,120.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,400.00
100.0	430-B	TONS	###AGGREGATE SURFACING (ALDOT #57 CRUSHED STONE)	\$ 38.53	\$ 3,853.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 43.18	\$ 4,318.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00
51492.2	502-A	LB	STEEL REINFORCEMENT	\$ 0.94	\$ 48,402.67	\$ 0.78	\$ 40,163.92	\$ 0.58	\$ 29,865.48	\$ 1.00	\$ 51,492.20	\$ 1.43	\$ 73,633.85
199.0	524-A	CY	REINFORCED CULVERT CONCRETE	\$ 633.45	\$ 126,056.55	\$ 425.00	\$ 84,575.00	\$ 490.19	\$ 97,547.81	\$ 600.00	\$ 119,400.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 129,350.00
104.0	533-A1	LF	24" STORM SEWER PIPE	\$ 32.11	\$ 3,339.44	\$ 41.00	\$ 4,264.00	\$ 42.80	\$ 4,451.20	\$ 36.00	\$ 3,744.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 5,512.00
50.0	533-B1	LF	22" SPAN, 13" RISE STORM SEWER PIPE CLASS III RC RAM NECK	\$ 36.33	\$ 1,816.50	\$ 45.08	\$ 2,254.00	\$ 50.50	\$ 2,525.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 3,550.00
92.0	533-B2	LF	29" SPAN, 18" RISE STORM SEWER PIPE CLASS III RC RAM NECK	\$ 42.94	\$ 3,950.48	\$ 58.00	\$ 5,336.00	\$ 56.38	\$ 5,186.96	\$ 52.00	\$ 4,784.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 6,164.00
96.0	533-B3	LF	36" SPAN, 22" RISE STORM SEWER PIPE	\$ 48.06	\$ 4,613.76	\$ 56.81	\$ 5,453.76	\$ 60.17	\$ 5,776.32	\$ 58.00	\$ 5,568.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 7,104.00
120.0	533-B4	LF	51" SPAN, 31" RISE STORM SEWER PIPE	\$ 87.91	\$ 10,549.20	\$ 110.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 97.27	\$ 11,672.40	\$ 96.00	\$ 11,520.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 24,000.00
123.0	533-B5	LF	59" SPAN, 36" RISE STORM SEWER PIPE	\$ 110.56	\$ 13,598.88	\$ 125.00	\$ 15,375.00	\$ 116.83	\$ 14,370.09	\$ 115.00	\$ 14,145.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 19,065.00
80.0	535-B1	LF	22" SPAN, 13" RISE SIDE DRAIN PIPE CLASS III RC RAM NECK	\$ 36.10	\$ 2,888.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 46.96	\$ 3,756.80	\$ 37.00	\$ 2,960.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 4,320.00
153.0	536-C	LF	46" SPAN, 36" RISE STORM SEWER PIPE RELAID	\$ 11.08	\$ 1,695.24	\$ 100.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 30.85	\$ 4,720.05	\$ 28.00	\$ 4,284.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,825.00
1.0	600-A	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$ 17,340.20	\$ 17,340.20	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,923.56	\$ 10,923.56	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
84.0	610-A	SY	LOOSE RIP-RAP CLASS 3 24" THICK	\$ 56.39	\$ 4,736.76	\$ 78.00	\$ 6,552.00	\$ 65.97	\$ 5,541.48	\$ 62.00	\$ 5,208.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,040.00
84.0	610-D	SY	FILTER BLANKET	\$ 4.58	\$ 384.72	\$ 3.00	\$ 252.00	\$ 3.47	\$ 291.48	\$ 4.00	\$ 336.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 84.00

QUAN	ITEM NO.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	GULF EQUIPMENT		C THORNTON		JOHN G WALTON		W R MITCHELL		PEAVY	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
170.0	614-B	CY	REINFORCED SLOPE PAVING (CONCRETE DITCHES AND FLUMES)	\$ 286.17	\$ 48,648.90	\$ 285.00	\$ 48,450.00	\$ 385.09	\$ 65,465.30	\$ 330.00	\$ 56,100.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 46,750.00
2.8	614-B1	CY	REINFORCED SLOPE PAVING (SPECIAL) EXTEND WINGS ON EXISTING CONCRETE DITCH SEE DETAIL ON SHEET 9	\$ 1,716.03	\$ 4,804.88	\$ 350.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 573.99	\$ 1,607.17	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 5,152.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,800.00
1.0	619-A	EA	24" SIDE DRAIN END TREATMENT, CLASS 1 (4:1)	\$ 452.30	\$ 452.30	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 705.62	\$ 705.62	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
1.0	619-B1	EA	36 INCH SPAN, 22 INCH RISE SIDE DRAIN END TREATMENT, CLASS 1 (DOUBLE) (2:1)	\$ 685.14	\$ 685.14	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 1,640.84	\$ 1,640.84	\$ 940.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
1.0	619-B2	EA	51 INCH SPAN, 31 INCH RISE ROADWAY END TREATMENT, CLASS 1 (2:1) (DOUBLE)	\$ 915.98	\$ 915.98	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,406.89	\$ 3,406.89	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
12.7	620-A	CY	MINOR STRUCTURE CONCRETE	\$ 613.90	\$ 7,796.53	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,620.00	\$ 527.21	\$ 6,695.57	\$ 730.00	\$ 9,271.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,620.00
1.0	621-C	EA	INLET, REBUILD EXISTING AT STA 0+00 (CHEYENNE CIRCLE)	\$ 3,687.76	\$ 3,687.76	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 3,937.87	\$ 3,937.87	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
1.0	621-B	EA	JUNCTION BOX TYPE 1	\$ 1,948.40	\$ 1,948.40	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,989.64	\$ 2,989.64	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
1.0	621-C1	EA	INLET, TYPE WEIR	\$ 6,222.35	\$ 6,222.35	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 7,440.14	\$ 7,440.14	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
3.0	621-C2	EA	INLET, TYPE GRATE (CULVERT) (SEE DETAIL)	\$ 1,605.95	\$ 4,817.85	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 3,956.98	\$ 11,870.94	\$ 4,180.00	\$ 12,540.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
6.0	621-C3	EA	INLET, TYPE B	\$ 3,139.20	\$ 18,835.20	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 3,293.32	\$ 19,759.92	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 28,500.00
632.0	634-A	LF	INDUSTRIAL FENCE 6 FEET HIGH	\$ 23.59	\$ 14,908.88	\$ 18.35	\$ 11,597.20	\$ 24.20	\$ 15,294.40	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,640.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 17,696.00
1.0	634-D	EA	GATE (DOUBLE) 6 FEET HIGH 12 FEET WIDE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS	\$ 2,037.14	\$ 2,037.14	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 2,090.00	\$ 2,090.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
373.0	637-A	LF	FENCE RESET	\$ 5.97	\$ 2,226.81	\$ 14.00	\$ 5,222.00	\$ 7.33	\$ 2,734.09	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,238.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 10,444.00
500.0	650-A	CY	TOPSOIL	\$ 9.05	\$ 4,525.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 13.04	\$ 6,520.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00
2.0	652-A	AC	SEEDING	\$ 1,775.44	\$ 3,550.88	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,421.10	\$ 2,842.20	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
500.0	654-A	SY	SOLID SODDING	\$ 5.52	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 5.22	\$ 2,610.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00
2.0	656-A	AC	MULCHING	\$ 813.65	\$ 1,627.30	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 991.84	\$ 1,983.68	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
50.0	665-F	EA	HAY BALES	\$ 6.62	\$ 331.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 14.87	\$ 743.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 450.00
600.0	665-J	LF	### SILT FENCE, TYPE A	\$ 4.05	\$ 2,430.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4.06	\$ 2,436.00	\$ 4.30	\$ 2,580.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,000.00
1.0	680-A	LS	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	\$ 1,480.68	\$ 1,480.68	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,864.55	\$ 6,864.55	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
1.0	698-A	LS	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (MAXIMUM BID LIMITED TO \$20,000.00)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,560.00	\$ 5,560.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
120.0	740-B	SF	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	\$ 12.27	\$ 1,472.40	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 18.72	\$ 2,246.40	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,160.00
50.0	740-D	EA	CHANNELIZING DRUMS	\$ 19.52	\$ 976.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 7.51	\$ 375.50	\$ 34.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00
4.0	740-I	EA	WARNING LIGHTS, TYPE B	\$ 299.46	\$ 1,197.84	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 225.51	\$ 902.04	\$ 120.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 60.00
196.0	1002-A	SY	RESIDENTIAL ASPHALT DRIVEWAY	\$ 14.23	\$ 2,789.08	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 20.50	\$ 4,018.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 3,332.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,880.00
15.0	1002-B	SY	COMMERCIAL ASPHALT DRIVEWAY	\$ 15.81	\$ 237.15	\$ 20.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 46.41	\$ 696.15	\$ 18.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 450.00
SUBTOTAL STREET AND DRAINAGE ITEMS				\$	439,515.04	\$	439,079.73	\$	456,204.53	\$	490,434.50	\$	558,133.35

QUAN	ITEM NO.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	GULF EQUIPMENT		C THORNTON		JOHN G WALTON		W R MITCHELL		PEAVY	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
240	1-W	LF	6" C.L. 52 DUCTILE IRON WATER PIPE, INCLUDING LOCATOR WIRE	\$ 25.46	\$ 6,110.40	\$ 103.39	\$ 24,813.60	\$ 63.20	\$ 15,168.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 37,200.00
1	2-W	EA	RESET EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT	\$ 812.99	\$ 812.99	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 1,887.06	\$ 1,887.06	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00
7	3-W	EA	RESET EXISTING CUSTOMER SERVICE	\$ 415.43	\$ 2,908.01	\$ 585.00	\$ 4,095.00	\$ 396.74	\$ 2,777.18	\$ 392.00	\$ 2,744.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 4,760.00
1	4-W	EA	DISCONNECT & ABANDON EXISTING CUSTOMER SERVICE	\$ 209.52	\$ 209.52	\$ 406.00	\$ 406.00	\$ 271.78	\$ 271.78	\$ 196.00	\$ 196.00	\$ 302.00	\$ 302.00
2650	5-W	LBS	DUCTILE IRON MECHANICAL JOINT FITTINGS	\$ 4.63	\$ 12,269.50	\$ 5.22	\$ 13,833.00	\$ 8.68	\$ 23,002.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 9.10	\$ 24,115.00
SUBTOTAL WATER ITEMS				\$	22,310.42	\$	44,887.60	\$	43,106.02	\$	28,110.00	\$	69,777.00
GRAND TOTAL ALL ITEMS				\$	461,825.46	\$	483,967.33	\$	499,310.55	\$	518,544.50	\$	627,910.35

I HEREBY STATE THAT THE FOREGOING TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED IS ACCURATE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.



DONALD W ROWE PE
ALABAMA LICENSED PROFESSIONAL
ENGINEER NO. 9359-E